DUE TO OUR CONTINUING EFFORT TO IMPROVE PRODUCTS, TECHNICAL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE KIRLIN
COMPANY EXPECTS PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE TO IMPROVE SIGNIFICANTLY AND FREQUENTLY AS LED SOURCE TECHNOLOGY IMPROVES.LE
D
M
A
R
C
H

LED LIGHTING
MUST SPECIFY OPTIONAL
Ordering Example:
 MRT-05515-7000L-120-30K-45
Product Number Voltage Options
MRT-05515-7000L
MRT-05515-5000L
-120   (120 volts)
-277   (277 volts)
-97     (Specify other)
See “Options” below
THIS
 F
IX
TURE H
AS
BEEN R
EPLA
CED B
Y
M
RT-0
5512
SOM
E D
ESIG
N F
EATURES
OR O
PTIO
NS M
AY H
AVE
CHANGED
5” x 11” Rectangular Exam Light • LED
Up to 60,000 Hour Life • Wet Location • Antimicrobial Trim
LM-80 Qualified • LM-79 Certified Photometry
Specifications
MRT-05515-7000L
MRT-05515-5000L
Delivered System Performance*
•	 Lumen Series: MUST SPECIFY
	 - 7000L: 2x3500 nominal lumens (2x42W).
	 - 5000L: 2x2500 nominal lumens (2x35W).
•	 Distribution: NFL standard.
•	 Color temperature: 3500°K standard.
	 Optional: -30K or -41K.
•	 CRI: 80+ standard. Optional: -HC (90+).
•	 60,000 hour life (L70).
•	 Fully sustainable: removable for servicing.
Thermal Protection: SPECIFY VOLTAGE
•	 Thermal protector for insulation detection per
UL/NEC. Must specify input voltage.
Thermal Management System
•	 All aluminum proprietary heat sink,
components and housing maximize cool
operation and long life while minimizing
maintenance.
Optics
•	 Standard NFL distribution (0.4 SC).
LED Power Supplies (2) - INTERNAL
•	 Suitable for outdoor / indoor use:
-30°C (-22°F) to 60°C (140°F).
•	 120-277V / 50-60Hz standard. Load
insensitive.
•	 0-10V CCR dimming standard. (100-10%)
Trim and Lens Assembly
•	 Tapered smooth aluminum flare self-flanged